Adoption Network Cleveland: The Ohio Family Connection

Adoption Assessor Training
Ohio Child Welfare Training Program, January - March 2019

Tier |
Family and Child Assessment #201-A1A-S
Trainer: Angela Irby
Date: Thursday & Friday, January 17 & 18

Time: 9 a.m.-4 p.m. (both days)

Adoption Assistance #201-A4A-S

Trainer: Gina Oriti

Date: Friday, February 1
Time: 9am-12pm
Placement Strategies #201-A5A-S
Trainer: Gina Oriti

Date: Friday, February 1
Time: 1 p.m.-4 p.m.

Birth Parent Services #201-A2-S
Trainer:  Susan Kautz

Date: Friday, February 15
Time: 9a.m.-4 p.m.

Pre-Finalization Adoption Services #201-A6A-S

Trainer: Maureen Heffernan

Date: Friday, March 1

Time: 9a.m.-4 p.m.

Post Finalization Adoption Services
#201-A3-S

Trainer: Nikadea Griffie

Date: Friday, March 15

Time: 9a.m.-4 p.m.

For more information
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Tier |
Family and Child Assessment #201-A1A-S
Trainer: Angela Irby
Date: Thursday & Friday, February 7 & 8

Time: 9 a.m.-4 p.m. (both days)

Adoption Assistance #201-A4A-S

Trainer: Gina Oriti

Date: Friday, February 22
Time: 9am-12pm
Placement Strategies #201-A5A-S
Trainer: Gina Oriti

Date: Friday, February 22
Time: 1 p.m.-4 p.m.

Birth Parent Services #201-A2-S
Trainer: Susan Kautz

Date: Friday, March 8

Time: 9a.m.-4 p.m.

Pre-Finalization Adoption Services #201-A6A-S

Trainer: Maureen Heffernan

Date: Friday, March 22

Time: 9a.m.-4 p.m.

Post Finalization Adoption Services
#201-A3-S

Trainer: Nikadea Griffie

Date: Friday, March 29

Time: 9a.m.-4 p.m.

All workshops take place at Adoption Network Cleveland
offices. Parking is available on the street in front of

the building, and in the lot adjacent to the building

by dialing the security office from the intercom. Learn
more about OCWTP Adoption Assessor trainings at
http://bit.ly/ANCAssessorTraining.
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